
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 11 de Julio de 2022

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO
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12ª

C. BLOOD
MAGUÑO

LA MECHA
BUCINDA

MARY PEGGY
H. CLASICA

KING LION
D. CONQUER

GRIMM
C. AMARGO

ONLINE
MAMBO KING

SDAROVIA
MR PARKER

SOLTAME
P. BLACK

ROBALO
DOÑA ATHENEA

T. UN TRAGO
SEÑOR SEREMI

DUBAI CAT
JUEGA Y CANTA

G. COQUETA
L. COMMANDER
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MAGUÑO
LA MIMI

LA MECHA
TOURISTELLA

H. CLASICA
ERNESTA

D. CONQUER
EL IMPARABLE

HAGALE MIJO
CHACORTITA

MAMBO KING
GRAN TORERO

XENSES 
AZULLE 

P. BLACK
GILLIGAN 

THE LAW
DOÑA ATHENEA

EL TRONADOR
PUYUHUAPI II

TAISHAN 
AL HAKAM

FREE SHOT
VAN A VER
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GRAN TERROIR
MAGUÑO

BUCINDA
LA MECHA

H. CLASICA
ERNESTA

KING LION
ESO TE PASA

CHACORTITA
MAXI CRACK

CALICO JACK
GRAN TORERO

MR PARKER
XENSES 

P. BLACK
GILLIGAN 

THE LAW
DOÑA ATHENEA

T. UN TRAGO
EL TRONADOR

G. IGNACIANO
ADIOS

FREE SHOT
L. COMMANDER
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GRAN TERROIR
MAGALENHA

LA BARRERA
IKURRIÑA

MARY PEGGY
G. POR VENIR

D. CONQUER
ESO TE PASA

MAXI CRACK
CHACORTITA

MAMBO KING
ONLINE

MR PARKER
D. Q. M. QUIERAS

MI HECHICERA
GILLIGAN 

RON CUBANO
DOÑA ATHENEA

DON CANGREJO
ME OLVIDE

MUSLERA
AL HAKAM

FREE SHOT
U. ROMANCE
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GRAN TERROIR
MAGUÑO 

LA MECHA
LA BARRERA

H. CLASICA
ERNESTA

ESO TE PASA
IDOLO CATURRO

HAGALE MIJO
CHACORTITA

CALICO JACK
CONTINGENCIA

D. Q. M. QUIERAS
MR PARKER

MI HECHICERA
WAISTCOAT

DOÑA ATHENEA
RON CUBANO

T. UN TRAGO
PUYUHUAPI II

MUSLERA
ERES MALULA

A. NISTEL
TEN CON TEN
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